2, 4, 6, 8, 10, … and 
then backwards to get back to where 

you started. Challenge: How quickly 
can you complete each times table?  Try 
to beat your best time.  Challenge people 
in your family to a race. 

Big Numbers- Write down a number 
with up to 6 digits e.g. 74302.  Can you 
say your number (e.g. seventy-four 
thousand, three hundred and two)?  
What is the number after and number 
before your number?  Once you have 
done 5, order your numbers from 
smallest to largest. 

Challenge: Say your number to a 
family member and get them to write 
down what they hear.  Did they write 
your number correctly?